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01/10/2023 | 207 km | 69 starting
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COQUARD Bryan
CHAMPION Thomas
ARMET tan—
DELETTRE Alexandre
FINE Eddy
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
KNIGHT Oliver
GRELLIER Fabien
DUJARDIN Sandy
JEANNIERE Emilien
SAGAN Peter

SIMON Julien
TESSON Jason
GROLER tucas—
BONNAMOUR Franck
PETERS Nans
RETAILLEAU Valentin
VENTURINI Clément
LABROSSE Jordan
PENHOET Paul
PITHIE taurence—
DAVY Clément

LE GAC Olivier
LIENHARD Fabian
WELTEN Bram
PALENI Enzo
DEMARE Arnaud
DELAPLACE Anthony
GRONDIN Donavan
OWSIANtukasz—
RUSSO Clément
MCLAY Daniel
PICHON Laurent
BARTHE Cyril
LANGELLOTTI Victor
FUENTES Angel

BOL Jetse

ALVAREZ Rodrigo
ALLENO Clément
ANGULO Antonio
MIQUEL Pau—
AZNAR Hugo—
MARQUEZ Marti—
RUIZ Ibon

JAIME Alex

VAN DER TUUK Danny
CARRASCOSA Pabto—

LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO Andoni

MARTIN Gotzon
GOIKOETXEA Peio—
BERASATEGI Xabier

FRA19920425
FRA19990908
FRA20010609
FRA19971025
FRA19971120
FRA19870104
GBR20010125
FRA19941031
FRA19970529
FRA19980926
SVK19900126
FRA19851004
FRA19980109
FRA20000203
FRA19950620
FRA19940312
FRA20000618
FRA19931016
FRA20020915
FRA20011228
NZL20020717
FRA19980717
FRA19930827
SUI19930903
NED19970329
FRA20020530
FRA19910826
FRA19890911
FRA20000926
POL19900224
FRA19950120
GBR19920103
FRA19860719
FRA19960214
MON19950607
ESP19961105
NED19890908
ESP19990824
FRA20001008
ESP19920218
ESP20000820
ESP20031201
ESP19960209
ESP19990130
ESP19980929
POL19991105
ESP20021007
ESP19990803
ESP19960215
ESP19920214
ESP20000408
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AZPARREN Enekoitz

AZPARREN Xabier Mikel—

CUADRADO Unai
DAUGE Lucas
DUNNEWIND Jan—

HENTTAtA joomas —
PERON Andrea

POLHOmMberto—
KOPECKY Matyas
RIDOLFOFitippo—
GUEGAN Maél
BOULET Enzo—
JOALLAND Yaél
PLAMONDON Robin—
MAHOUDO Notann—
RYE-JOHNSENjon—
DANES Léo
BOUDAT Thomas
DENIS Thomas—
GUILLON Célestin
LEVEAU Jérémy
MAINGUENAUD Tom
PAUCHARD Efiot—

MALDONADO Anthony —

CARDIS Romain

DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas

DELACROIX Théo
DELBOVE Joris
MAURELET Flavien
GACHIGNARD Thomas

NMC COUANON Jonathan
NMC DELACROIX Tristan
NMC HENNEQUIN Paul

NMC NARBONNE ZUCCARELLIAxet—

NMC tENYjean-touis—
NMC VALVASORI Larry
NMC GIRARD Damien
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GROENEVELD Mark—
STOPPA Brett—
KLEVGARD Kristian
KHLLY jonah—
WALTERS Red
RADCLIFFE George
KOSZEtA Daniet—
CARVALHO Antonio

ESP20020805
ESP19990225
ESP19970926
FRA19961228
NED19980708
FIN19910917
ITA19881028
ITA19960827
CZE20030119
ITA20011108
FRA19980119
FRA20030226
FRA20000920
CAN20000107
FRA20021117
NOR20030208
FRA19961209
FRA19940224
FRA19970718
FRA19960407
FRA19920417
FRA20000813
FRA19990122
FRA19910409
FRA19920812
FRA19980224
FRA19990221
FRA20000715
FRA19910316
FRA20000817
FRA19970408
FRA19940612
FRA20021209
FRA19980531
FRA19980129
LUX19960530
FRA20011214
NED20030615
CAN20010214
NOR19930915
USA20030501
GRN19990119
GBR20030911
CAN19960921
POR19891025
POR20010930
POR20000830
POR19980809
POR19941025
RSA20010417
POR20000531




